
PORT HACKING HIGH SCHOOL 
 

DAILY SCHOOL ROUTINE 
 

The school operates on a 10 day cyclic timetable:  -  Week A, Week B 
 

 
Week A 

MONDAY 
DAY 1 

TUESDAY 
DAY 2 

WEDNESDAY 
DAY 3 

THURSDAY 
DAY 4 

FRIDAY 
DAY 5 

Period 0 (55) 8:00  -   8:55  
 

Period 0 (55) 8:00  -   8:55  Period 0 (55) 8:00  -   8:55  Period 0 (55) 8:00  -   8:55 

Break (05) 8:55  -  9:00 Break (05) 8:55  -   9:00 Break (05) 8:55  -   9:00 Break (05) 8:55  -  9:00 

Period 1 (65) 9:00  - 10:05 Period 1 (65) 9:00  - 10:05 Period 1 (65) 9:00  - 10:05 Period 1 (45) 9:00  -   9:45 Period 1 (65) 9:00  - 10:05 

Period 2 (60) 10:05  - 11:05 Recess (30) 10:05 – 10:35 Period 2 (55) 10:05  - 11:00 Period 2 (45) 9:45  - 10:30 Period 2 (55) 10:05  -  11:00 

  Assembly (15) 11:00  - 11:15  Yr Meeting (15) 11:00  - 11:15 

Recess (30) 11:05 - 11:35 Period 2 (60) 10:35 - 11:35 Recess (30) 11:15  - 11:45 Recess (25) 10:30 -  10:55 Recess (30) 11:15 -  11:45 

Period 3 (60) 11:35 - 12:35 Period 3 (60) 11:35 - 12:35 Period 3 (55) 11:45  - 12:40 Period 3 (45) 10:55 -  11:40 Period 3 (55) 11:45 -  12:40 

Period 4 (60) 12:35 -   1:35 Lunch  (30) 12:35 -   1:05 Period 4 (55) 12:40  -   1:35 Period 4 (45) 11:40 -  12:25 Period 4 (55) 12:40 -    1:35 

Lunch  (30) 1:35  -  2:05 Period 4 (60) 1:05  -  2:05 Lunch (30) 1:35  -   2:05 Lunch (30) 12:25  -   12:55 Lunch (30) 1:35  -   2:05 

Period 5 (60) 2:05  -  3:05 
2:05  -  3:45  

TEACHER PROFESSIONAL 
LEARNING AND PLANNING 

Period 5 (60) 2:05  -   3:05 SPORT Period 5 (60) 2:05  -   3:05 

 
Week B 

MONDAY 
DAY 6 

TUESDAY 
DAY 7 

WEDNESDAY 
DAY 8 

THURSDAY 
DAY 9 

FRIDAY 
DAY 10 

Period 0    (55) 8:00  -   8:55  
 

Period 0    (55) 8:00  -   8:55  Period 0    (55) 8:00  -   8:55  Period 0    (55) 8:00  -   8:55  

Break (05) 8:55  -  9:00 Break (05) 8:55  -  9:00 Break (05) 8:55  -   9:00 Break (05) 8:55  -   9:00 

Period 1 (65) 9:00  - 10:05 Period 1 (65) 9:00  - 10:05 Period 1 (65) 9:00  - 10:05 Period 1 (45) 9:00  -   9:45 Period 1 (65) 9:00  - 10:05 

Period 2 (60) 10:05 -  11:05 Recess (30) 10:05 - 10:35 Period 2 (55) 10:05  - 11:00 Period 2 (45) 9:45  - 10:30 Period 2 (55) 10:05 -  11:00 

  Assembly (15) 11:00  - 11:15  Assembly (15) 11:00 -  11:15 

Recess (30) 11:05 - 11:35 Period 2 (60) 10:35 - 11:35 Recess (30) 11:15  - 11:45 Recess (25) 10:30 -  10:55 Recess (30) 11:15 -  11:45 

Period 3 (60) 11:35 - 12:35 Period 3 (60) 11:35 - 12:35 Period 3 (55) 11:45  - 12:40 Period 3 (45) 10:55 -  11:40 Period 3 (55) 11:45 -  12:40 

Period 4 (60) 12:35 -  1:35 Lunch 1 (30) 12:35 -   1:05 Period 4 (55) 12:40  -   1:35 Period 4 (45) 11:40 -  12:25 Period 4 (55) 12:40 -    1:35 

Lunch  (30) 1:35  - 2:05 Period 4 (60) 1:05  -  2:05 Lunch  (30) 1:35  -   2:05 Lunch  (30) 12:25  -  12:55 Lunch  (30) 1:35  -   2:05 

Period 5 (60) 2:05  - 3:05 
2:05  -  3:45  

TEACHER PROFESSIONAL 
LEARNING AND PLANNING 

Period 5 (60) 2:05  -   3:05 SPORT Period 5 (60) 2:05  -   3:05 

 


